
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
9 

99 
5 

12 
80 
28 
19 

108 
30 

Name 
Aralla Matteo 
Grassano Andrea 
Sala Mario 
Aralla Emanuele 
Gabelli Medardo 
Casillo Carlo 
Nale Roberto 
Zanotti Cristiano 
Buratti Roberto 

Club 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
GRASSANORACING 

ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
GRASSANORACING 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 

GRASSANORACING 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 

Class 
F3 
Abarth 
F3 
F3 
Abarth 
Abarth 
F3 
Abarth 
OPEN 

Best Tm 
1:12.362 
1:16.861 
1:17.210 
1:17.725 
1:20.484 
1:23.520 
1:24.816 
1:25.070 
1:25.752 

Diff 

4.499 
4.848 
5.363 
8.122 

11.158 
12.454 
12.708 
13.390 

Gap 

4.499 
0.349 
0.515 
2.759 
3.036 
1.296 
0.254 
0.682 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2023 08:54:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
F. Classic 

Free Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/06/2023 08:30 


